
Listing of  Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

Issue No. 11 Jan. 2005 64

Listing of  Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

1- Holocene Evironmental Change and the Origins and

Spread of Food Production in the Middle East.

2- Patterns of Settlement in the Southeast Arabian Iron

Age.

3- Indo-Arabian Maritime Contacts During the Bronze

Age: Scientific Study of Pottery from Ras al-Junayz

(Oman).

4- Young and Alone: Discussion of an Articulated

Third Millennium BC Burial at Tell Abraq, United

Arab Emirates.

5- The Ostrich in the Rock Art of Oman.

6- Archaeological Site Distribution in Jordan since the

Paleolithic and the Role of Climate Change.

7- The Lower Palaeolithic in southwestern Oman. 

8-An Archaeological Study of Stone Structures in

Northeast Riyadh, Saudi Arabia. 

9-Survey of Prehistoric Sites in Mahra, Eastern

Yemen.

10- The Middle and Late Bronze Age Climate of

Ya'amoun in Northern Jordan Using Oxygen Isotope

Analysis from Human Tooth Enamel. 

11- Hima: Center of Prehistoric Art  and Culture in

Southern Arabia.

12- Archaeological Investigations at the Neolithic Site

of Es-Sifiya/ Wadi Mujib, Jordan. 

13- Fieldwork at the Archaeological and Rock Art

Sites of the Hemma Plateau (Hassake, Syria): Season

2002.

14- The Jordan Valley during the Iron Age and the Ev-

idence  from Deir 'Alla. 

15- The Oldowan in Arabia. 

Prof. Fekri A. Hassan

Dr. Peter Magee

Dr. Vishwas D. Gogte

Dr. Soren Blau

Prof. Ali T. Elmahi

Abdulla al-akkam 

Norman M. Whalen, Mor

gan Zoboroski & 

Kevin Schubert

Dr. Abdullah M. Alsharek

Jeffrey I. Rose

Dr. Abdulla A. Al-Shorman

Dr. Majeed Khan

Dr. Hamzeh M. Mahasneh

P.-L. van Berg, N. Cauwe, J.-P. Hé-

nin, S. Lemaitre, V. Picalause &

M. V. Linden

Prof. Moawiyah Ibrahim

Norman Whalen & Glen A. Fritz

1

1

2

3

3

5

5

8

6

6

6

7

8

8

9

7-28

29-39

7-14

7-14

15-26

7-26

27-34

35-68

7-20

21-26

27-34

7-28

a

7-20

21-32

7-18

Article Author IssuePages
1- Prehistory



Listing of  Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

65Issue No. 11 Jan. 2005 

16- Late Paleolithic Warfare in Nubia: The Evidence

and Causes. 

17- Surveys Along the Oman Coast: A Review of the

Prehistoric Sites Discovered  Between Dibab and

Qalhat.

Prof. Fred Wendorf  & 

Romuald Schild 

Dr. Paolo Biagi

10

10

7-18

19-30

Article Author IssuePages

2- Pre-Islamic

1- Some Anthropological Reflections on the Cultural

Transformations Through the Development of High

Cultures in Pre-Islamic Time.

2- Temples of Raybun Oasis, Wadi Hadramawt,

Yemen.

3- The City of Gaza And the Surrounding Area During

the Roman-Byzantine Period. 

4- The Coinage of Pre-Islamic Yemen: General Re-

marks. 

5- Nabonidus in Arabia: A Re-assessement.

6- Nabataean Archaeology from the Air.

7- Did the Ancient Mesopotamin Royal Stone Origi-

nate in Oman?  

8- Wine presses on mosaic pavements of Jordan, Pal-

estine and Lebanon.  

9- Coinage of the Nabataeans.  

Prof. Walter Dostal

Prof. Alexander Sedov

Dr. Mohammed-Moain Sadeq

Prof. Alexander Sedov

Prof. Hassan El-Saady

Dr. David Kennedy &

Dr. Hamed Qatamin 

Dr. Paule Yule & 

Dr. Ingeborg Guba 

Dr. Taysir Atiat

Dr. Faraj Allah A. Yousef

1

2

2

3

4

4

4

9

10

40-46

15-26

27-42

27-38

7-20

21-40

41-52

19-30

51-70

3- Inscriptions

1- Survey of Languages and Literacy in the Ancient

Sudan (the Kingdom of Kush): (1) Ancient Egyptian

and Meroitic.  

2- Four  New  Safaitic  Inscriptions from  Mafraq,

Jordan . 

3- Safaitic Inscriptions  From the Eastern Part of  Ma-

fraq Governorate/ Jordan.  

Prof. Abdelgadir M. Abdalla

Dr. Sultan Maani  & 

Ibrahim  Sadaqah

Dr. Sultan A. Maani  &
Fardous al Ajlouny

7

7

8

29-48

49-56

33-49



Listing of  Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

Issue No. 11 Jan. 2005 66

1- The Archaeology and History of the Ottoman

Frontier in the Middle Nile Valley 910-1233 AH/

1504-1820 AD.

2- Dahlak Kebir, eritrea: from Aksumite to Otto-

man.

3-The Sudanic Feeding-Routes of the Egyptian Pil-

grim Road. 

 Prof. John Alexander

 Dr. Timothy Insoll

Dr. Ali Gabban

1

3

3

47-61

39-50

51-62

Article Author IssuePages
4- Islamic

1- The Traditional Salt Extraction along the Atbara

River, Sudan. 

2- Archaeology and Development: Dams and other

Dangers. 

Prof. Ali T. Elmahi

Dr. Harriet Crawford

2

6

43-56

35-38

Article Author IssuePages
5- Others


