

# **Listing of Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues**

# 1- Prehistory

Article	Author	Pages	Issue
1- Holocene Evironmental Change and the Origins and Spread of Food Production in the Middle East.	Prof. Fekri A. Hassan	7-28	1
2- Patterns of Settlement in the Southeast Arabian Iron Age.	Dr. Peter Magee	29-39	1
3- Indo-Arabian Maritime Contacts During the Bronze Age: Scientific Study of Pottery from Ras al-Junayz (Oman).	Dr. Vishwas D. Gogte	7-14	2
4- Young and Alone: Discussion of an Articulated Third Millennium BC Burial at Tell Abraq, United Arab Emirates.	Dr. Soren Blau	7-14	3
5- The Ostrich in the Rock Art of Oman.	Prof. Ali T. Elmahi	15-26	3
6- Archaeological Site Distribution in Jordan since the Paleolithic and the Role of Climate Change.	Abdulla al-akkam	7-26	5
7- The Lower Palaeolithic in southwestern Oman.	Norman M. Whalen, Mor gan Zoboroski & Kevin Schubert	27-34	5
8-An Archaeological Study of Stone Structures in Northeast Riyadh, Saudi Arabia.	Dr. Abdullah M. Alsharek	35-68	8
9-Survey of Prehistoric Sites in Mahra, Eastern Yemen.	Jeffrey I. Rose	7-20	6
10- The Middle and Late Bronze Age Climate of Ya'amoun in Northern Jordan Using Oxygen Isotope Analysis from Human Tooth Enamel.	Dr. Abdulla A. Al-Shorman	21-26	6
11- Hima: Center of Prehistoric Art and Culture in Southern Arabia.	Dr. Majeed Khan	27-34	6
12- Archaeological Investigations at the Neolithic Site of Es-Sifiya/ Wadi Mujib, Jordan.	Dr. Hamzeh M. Mahasneh	7-28 a	7
13- Fieldwork at the Archaeological and Rock Art Sites of the Hemma Plateau (Hassake, Syria): Season 2002.	PL. van Berg, N. Cauwe, JP. Hé- nin, S. Lemaitre, V. Picalause & M. V. Linden	7-20	8
14- The Jordan Valley during the Iron Age and the Evidence from Deir 'Alla.	Prof. Moawiyah Ibrahim	21-32	8
15- The Oldowan in Arabia.	Norman Whalen & Glen A. Fritz	7-18	9



### Listing of Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

Article	Author	Pages	Issue
16- Late Paleolithic Warfare in Nubia: The Evidence and Causes.	Prof. Fred Wendorf & Romuald Schild	7-18	10
17- Surveys Along the Oman Coast: A Review of the Prehistoric Sites Discovered Between Dibab and Qalhat.	Dr. Paolo Biagi	19-30	10
2- Pre-Islamic			
1- Some Anthropological Reflections on the Cultural Transformations Through the Development of High Cultures in Pre-Islamic Time.	Prof. Walter Dostal	40-46	1
2- Temples of Raybun Oasis, Wadi Hadramawt, Yemen.	Prof. Alexander Sedov	15-26	2
3- The City of Gaza And the Surrounding Area During the Roman-Byzantine Period.	Dr. Mohammed-Moain Sadeq	27-42	2
<b>4-</b> The Coinage of Pre-Islamic Yemen: General Remarks.	Prof. Alexander Sedov	27-38	3
5- Nabonidus in Arabia: A Re-assessement.	Prof. Hassan El-Saady	7-20	4
6- Nabataean Archaeology from the Air.	Dr. David Kennedy &	21-40	4
	Dr. Hamed Qatamin		
7- Did the Ancient Mesopotamin Royal Stone Origi-	Dr. Paule Yule &	41-52	4
nate in Oman?	Dr. Ingeborg Guba		
8- Wine presses on mosaic pavements of Jordan, Palestine and Lebanon.	Dr. Taysir Atiat	19-30	9
9- Coinage of the Nabataeans.	Dr. Faraj Allah A. Yousef	51-70	10
3- Inscriptions			
1- Survey of Languages and Literacy in the Ancient Sudan (the Kingdom of Kush): (1) Ancient Egyptian and Meroitic.	Prof. Abdelgadir M. Abdalla	29-48	7
2- Four New Safaitic Inscriptions from Mafraq, Jordan.	Dr. Sultan Maani & Ibrahim Sadaqah	49-56	7
3- Safaitic Inscriptions From the Eastern Part of Mafraq Governorate/ Jordan.	Dr. Sultan A. Maani & Fardous al Ajlouny	33-49	8

Issue No. 11 Jan. 2005

### Listing of Published Papers in the Previous 10 issues

# 4- Islamic

Article	Author	Pages	Issue
1- The Archaeology and History of the Ottoman	Prof. John Alexander	47-61	1
Frontier in the Middle Nile Valley 910-1233 AH/			
1504-1820 AD.			
2- Dahlak Kebir, eritrea: from Aksumite to Otto-	Dr. Timothy Insoll	39-50	3
man.			
3-The Sudanic Feeding-Routes of the Egyptian Pil-	Dr. Ali Gabban	51-62	3
grim Road.			

# 5- Others

Article	Author	Pages	Issue
1- The Traditional Salt Extraction along the Atbara	Prof. Ali T. Elmahi	43-56	2
River, Sudan.			
2- Archaeology and Development: Dams and other	Dr. Harriet Crawford	35-38	6
Dangers.			